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Men / J5
Session: 4M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Hunter Justus1 81
Cypress Academy

5.200 5.300 5.5005.5005.5006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.450 8.0508.4006.1508.700

14.700 11.650 14.25013.900 13.55013.750 81.800
5.200 5.400 5.4005.5005.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.200 8.1008.7008.0508.100

14.100 13.550 14.40014.200 13.50014.600 84.350

Prelims

Finals

166.150Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Marty Strech2 13
Azarian's

5.600 5.000 5.2005.4004.7005.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.350 8.500 8.9008.8507.0508.950

14.650 11.750 13.65014.250 14.10013.500 81.900
5.200 5.000 5.2005.4004.7005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.600 8.8008.7008.7508.750

14.450 13.450 14.20014.100 14.00013.600 83.800

Prelims

Finals

165.700Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Quest Hayden3 30
Hayden's

5.200 5.200 4.7004.9004.8005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.200 9.2008.3507.7009.100

14.500 12.500 14.55013.250 13.90013.400 82.100
5.200 5.000 4.9004.9004.8005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.400 9.4008.4008.6508.800

14.000 13.450 14.10013.300 14.30013.400 82.550

Prelims

Finals

164.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Fabian DeLuna4 7
WOGA Frisco

5.600 5.900 4.8005.5005.0005.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.850 8.100 8.8008.8007.1507.550

13.150 12.150 14.45014.300 13.60014.000 81.650
5.600 5.900 4.8005.5004.8005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.100 8.9508.7507.5008.500

13.900 12.300 14.65014.250 13.75014.000 82.850

Prelims

Finals

164.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Robert Neff5 18
Swiss Turners

5.200 5.600 5.5005.2005.7005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 6.050 8.4508.7506.9508.150

13.950 12.650 14.00013.950 13.95011.650 80.150
5.200 5.500 5.5005.1005.7005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.700 8.7008.0508.0508.350

14.250 13.750 14.45013.150 14.20013.200 83.000

Prelims

Finals

163.150Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Alec Yoder6 69
Interactive

5.200 5.000 4.9005.3005.8005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.350 7.7008.2508.0008.100

13.200 13.800 13.80013.550 12.60013.350 80.300
5.200 5.000 5.0005.2005.8005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.000 8.8508.4008.4508.300

13.400 14.250 14.20013.600 13.85013.000 82.300

Prelims

Finals

162.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Johnny Jacobson7 31
USA Gym World

4.400 5.000 4.8005.4004.6005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.450 8.9008.4508.0506.950

12.350 12.650 13.60013.850 13.70013.450 79.600
4.400 5.300 4.8005.4004.6005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.600 8.8508.4008.1508.650

13.950 12.750 13.65013.800 13.65013.900 81.700

Prelims

Finals

161.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kiwan Watts8 39
Above the Bar

4.400 5.000 5.2005.1005.0005.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.950 8.0508.6008.3508.250

13.850 13.350 13.55013.700 13.25012.950 80.650
4.400 5.100 5.1005.1004.9004.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.550 8.3508.9006.8508.600

13.500 11.750 13.65014.000 13.45013.650 80.000

Prelims

Finals

160.650Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Cameron Bock9 96
SCATS

4.400 5.000 4.5004.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.300 8.4007.7008.9008.550

13.550 13.900 13.25011.700 12.90013.300 78.600
5.200 5.000 4.5004.8005.0005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.900 8.8508.4008.5508.500

13.600 13.550 14.15013.200 13.35013.900 81.750

Prelims

Finals

160.350Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

David Jessen10 63
RISE

5.200 5.700 5.4005.0005.0005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.750 7.3508.3506.9508.100

13.200 11.950 14.15013.350 12.75013.450 78.850
5.200 5.600 5.4004.9005.2005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.150 7.8008.3008.0008.050

13.150 13.200 14.55013.200 13.20013.750 81.050

Prelims

Finals

159.900Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Dylan Ellsworth11 55
USA Gym World

5.200 5.000 4.5005.3004.4005.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.050 7.3506.2508.6508.800

14.300 13.050 14.40011.550 11.85013.050 78.200
5.200 4.900 4.7005.3004.4005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.600 8.6008.1008.7508.350

13.850 13.150 14.30013.400 13.30013.500 81.500

Prelims

Finals

159.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alex Diab12 53
Premier

5.200 3.700 4.8004.9004.3005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.450 8.9009.0007.3007.550

12.950 11.600 14.30013.900 13.70011.150 77.600
5.200 4.600 4.8004.9004.5005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.550 8.9009.3507.5508.350

13.950 12.050 14.40014.250 13.70013.150 81.500

Prelims

Finals

159.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Emyre Cole13 1
Go For It

5.200 4.700 4.6004.4004.3005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.500 7.8508.3508.8008.300

13.500 13.100 14.40012.750 12.45013.200 79.400
5.200 4.700 4.4004.4004.3005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 7.650 8.7008.2008.5508.700

13.900 12.850 14.50012.600 13.10012.350 79.300

Prelims

Finals

158.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tristan Burke14 76
WOGA Frisco

5.200 5.100 4.5005.1004.5005.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 6.700 7.8008.9506.4507.550

13.450 10.950 14.25014.050 12.30011.800 76.800
5.200 5.300 4.4005.1005.0005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.750 8.5508.9008.1007.450

13.250 13.100 14.40014.000 12.95014.050 81.750

Prelims

Finals

158.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Tanner West15 85
Cypress Academy

4.400 4.800 4.5004.6004.8005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.950 8.8008.7507.2008.500

13.800 12.000 13.30013.350 13.30012.750 78.500
4.400 4.800 4.5004.7004.7005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.800 9.1509.1007.4507.500

12.800 12.150 13.45013.800 13.65013.600 79.450

Prelims

Finals

157.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics



2013 P&G Championships - Men Day 2
Meet Results - Multi
Aug 18, 2013

Page: 4
Printed: 8/18/2013 8:50:52 PM

Men / J5
Session: 4M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Ryan Sheppard16 100
WOGA Plano

4.800 5.500 5.2004.8004.9005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.500 6.950 8.7508.9508.2506.100

11.000 13.150 14.30013.750 13.95012.450 78.600
4.800 5.300 5.0004.9004.8005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 8.400 8.0509.0007.8005.150

10.050 12.600 14.30013.900 13.05013.700 77.600

Prelims

Finals

156.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Davis Grooms17 22
Champions

4.400 5.300 4.6005.1005.3005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 7.950 8.1508.3508.2507.750

12.850 13.550 13.55013.450 12.75013.250 79.400
4.400 5.300 4.6005.1005.4005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.600 7.0008.2006.6506.900

12.100 12.050 13.65013.300 11.60012.900 75.600

Prelims

Finals

155.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Grant Breckenridge18 9
Buffalo Grove

5.200 5.400 4.7004.7004.8005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 7.050 8.6008.2508.3506.450

11.650 13.150 13.70012.950 13.30012.450 77.200
5.200 5.200 4.7004.7004.8005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 5.850 8.7508.1008.4007.850

12.650 13.200 14.50012.800 13.45011.050 77.650

Prelims

Finals

154.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Jalon Stephens19 87
Jill's

5.200 4.700 4.0004.8003.3005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.500 6.950 8.6007.1006.9508.150

13.350 10.250 14.70011.900 12.60011.650 74.450
5.200 5.000 5.0004.9003.2005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.500 8.3507.4006.3506.450

12.050 9.550 14.45012.300 13.35012.500 74.200

Prelims

Finals

148.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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